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PVP 2026 WHAT TO EXPECT
•	 Four days of technical paper presentations and 

collaboration

•	 Technical Tutorials and Workshops

•	 Two day Technology Demonstration Forum (Exhibition)

•	 Daily networking opportunities

•	 Participants from over 40 countries

REACH INDUSTRY DECISION MAKERS 
•	 Senior Industry Executives & Managers

•	 Program Directors & Senior Administrators

•	 Research & Development Specialists

•	 Product & Design Engineers

•	 Technical Professionals

•	 Product & Project Managers

•	 Marketing & Sales Specialists

•	 Operations/Production/Maintenance Managers

•	 Educators & Students

•	 And more...

KEY TECHNICAL AREAS OF FOCUS
•	 Advanced Energy

•	 Codes & Standards

•	 Design & Analysis

•	 High Pressure Technology

•	 Operations, Applications & Components

•	 Non-Destructive Examination

•	 Computer Technology & Bolted Joints

•	 Fluid Structure Analysis

•	 Materials & Fabrication

•	 Seismic Engineering

Join us in Anaheim, California, USA as we celebrate the 
60th Anniversary of the ASME Pressure Vessels & Piping® 
Conference

The PVP Conference is the ideal platform to keep up with new 
technologies, network and interact with experts, practitioners, and 
peers in the Pressure Vessels & Piping area.

The PVP Conference is a recognized international forum with 
participants from more than 40 countries in Europe, Africa, the 
Middle East, Asia, the Americas and the Oceania islands. The 
ASME Pressure Vessels & Piping Division sponsors the PVP 
Conference with participation by the ASME NDPD Division.
 
There are sponsorship and exhibit opportunities for every budget. 

 

THE PVP 2026 SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM INCLUDES SOME 
EXCITING NEW BENEFITS.  
•	 Two networking receptions held in the exhibit area
•	 Concentrated exhibit timing to reduce staffing and travel costs
•	 Extended breaks in the exhibit area for more time with 

conference delegates
•	 Opportunities for select sponsors to provide technical 

demonstrations or presentations in the exhibit area.  
•	 Reduced entry level sponsorship opportunity.

PROFILE YOUR LEADERSHIP IN THE INDUSTRY
PVP attendees are leaders in the pressure vessels and piping 
industry. With sponsorship of PVP, your company will be 
recognized as a leader and profiled to decision-makers in the 
industry through advertising, logo placement, and networking 
opportunities throughout the conference.

PRESSURE VESSEL AND PIPING TECHNOLOGIES  
IN A RAPIDLY CHANGING WORLD

MONDAY	 10:00AM – 8:00PM  
INCLUDES EVENING CONFERENCE WIDE RECEPTION

TUESDAY	 10:00AM – 7:00PM  
INCLUDES EVENING NETWORKING RECEPTION

EXHIBIT HOURS	



Sponsorship
 Benefits

Diamond
$12,000

Platinum 
$7,500

Gold
$6,000

Silver
$4,500

Bronze
$2,000

Exhibitor
$2,500

Table Top 
Exhibit
$1,750

Complimentary 
Conference 
Registrations

3 2 1 1

Exhibit Booth 
(6x10) ● ● ● ● ●

Table Top (6ft)
(no back drop 
allowed, table 
top only)

●

Profile in 
Event Program ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Event Signage ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Logo in 
Conference 
Program
and Conference 
Website

● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Sponsor 
Recognition 
at Keynote 
Address

● ● ● ●

Mobile App ● ● ● ● ●

Sponsor/
exhibitor promo 
document 
distributed 
at Registration

● ● ● ● ● ●

Ad in Exhibit 
Feature ¾ page ½ page ¼ page ¼ page

ON-SITE RECOGNITION

CHOOSE THE SPONSORSHIP THAT WORKS 
FOR YOUR COMPANY!

Exhibit at the Technology Demonstration Forum! Options are 
available for every budget. Visit the conference website  
for details.

https://event.asme.org/PVP



The Technology Demonstration Forum (Exhibition) will be placed in a high traffic area at the  
PVP Conference. 

Contact Kim Miceli, Conference Manager, micelik@asme.org or  
David Gross, 2026 Conference Chair, dgross@domeng.com  for further information.

2026 Recognition Opportunities (one option per sponsor)

Diamond
(4 Available)

Opening Reception (1)

Conference A/V (1)

Conference App (1)

Welcome Signage (1) (sponsor must pay for and arrange for display)

Platinum
(5 Available)

Lanyards & Namebadge Logo (1)

Delegate Bags (3)

Registration Area branding (1)

Gold
(5 Available)

Authors Breakfast (Full week)

Attendee Give-away (3)

Water Station (Full Week)

Silver
(2 Available)

Logo on Pens (1)

Logo on Paper Access Site (1)

Bronze
(4 Available)

Refreshment Breaks (4) (Full Day) 

Exhibit Booth
(24 Available)

Exhibit Booth

V

RECOGNITION OPPORTUNITIES (CHOOSE 1) 

*Swag table, not in the exhibit area, available to 
sponsors who do not want to take advantage of 
their complimentary exhibit booth.

The first right of refusal period for prior sponsors 
will be open from Dec. 1, 2025 - January 15, 2026.  
During that period select sponsorships will be 
unavailable.  Please ask your representative  
for details.



Level of Purchasing 
Authority

Less than $100,000

$500,000 to $999,999

Over $10,000,000

$100,000 to $499,999

$1,000,000 to $10,000,000

10%

77%

•	 V

35%

12%

13%

22%
18%

Industry

Role in
Purchasing

No Role

Specify

Influence

Final Decisions

Recommend

DEMOGRAPHICS

Registration by 
Affiliation Segment

Industry

Academia

Research - Government

Research - Private Sector

Government/Regulatory

Inspection/Insurance

64%

21%

9%

5%
1%

29%

19%
20%

26%

Consulting Services

Product Manufacturers

End Users

Contract Engineering (EPC) Firms

Field Services

Trade Organizations

28%

14%

27%

18%

13%

76%

2%4%
4%

14%

23%

33%

2%
2%

21%

19%
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